Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 1-53
SOCKET FLANGE-LOCK SCREWS # W251 FL
With Self-Locking Ribbed Flange Head - Heat Treated Steel - Coarse Thread - Black
Property Class: 100 (Similar to Grade 10.9), 145,000 psi min.
SIZE AVAILABILITY
5 x 10 x
5 x 12 x
5 x 16 x
5 x 20 x
6 x 10 x
6 x 12 x
6 x 16 x
6 x 20 x
6 x 25 x
6 x 30 x
“x” denotes stock availability
SIZE AVAILABILITY
8 x 12 x
8 x 16 x
8 x 20 x
8 x 25 x
8 x 30 x
8 x 40 x
10 x 16 x
10 x 20 x
10 x 25 x
10 x 30 x
10 x 35 x
10 x 40 x
SIZE AVAILABILITY
12 x 20 x
12 x 25 x
12 x 30 x
12 x 35 x
12 x 40 x
12 x 45 x
12 x 50 x
M5 M6 M8 M10 M12
HEAD DIAMETER 9 11 14 17 19
FLANGE O.D. 11 13.5 17 19.5 22.5
HEAD HEIGHT 5 6 8 10 12
HEX KEY DEPTH min. 2.5 3 4 5 6
SOCKET HEAD THREAD FORMING SCREWS # 7500 E
Trilobular, Taptie™ thread according to DIN 7500 - Head dimensions according to DIN 912
Steel, Case Hardened - Zinc Plated
These screws are available in diameters M 3 - M 12, coarse thread. Head dimensions are in accordance with DIN 912. Tri-
lobular, taptite threads are in accordance with DIN 7500. This is NOT a stock item for Metric & Multistandard. Although
procurement of small package quantities is possible for certain sizes, 7500 E is typically available in production quantities only.
Please inquire with our sales staff for details.
*Please note: For the Hex Head (#7500 D) version of this item, please see page 1-29, and for the Phillips Pan Head (#7500 C) version, please
see page 1-103.
How to Order
Item #: W251-FL
Size: 10 x 16
Quantity: 500
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1-32 : SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS # 912 - DIN & ISO DIMENSIONS
	1-33: SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS # 912
	1-34
	1-35
	1-36
	1-37
	1-38
	1-39
	1-40
	1-41
	1-42
	1-43: FINE THREAD SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS # 912 12
	1-44: FULL THREAD SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS # 912FULL 12
	1-45: BUTTON HEAD, SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS # 7380
	1-46: FLAT HEAD SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS # 7991
	1-47
	1-48: LOW HEAD SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS # 6912
	1-49
	1-50: LOW HEAD SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS # 7984
	1-51
	1-52: SOCKET HEAD SHOULDER BOLTS # 7379
	1-53: SOCKET FLANGE-LOCK SCREWS # W251 FL & SOCKET HEAD THREAD FORMING SCREWS # 7500 E
	1-54: CUP POINT HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREWS # 916
	1-55
	1-56
	1-57
	1-58
	1-59
	1-60: FINE THREAD SOCKET SET SCREWS # 916 - CUP POINT & FINE THREAD SOCKET SET SCREWS # 913 - FLAT POINT
	1-61: DOG POINT HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREWS # 915
	1-62
	1-63: CONE POINT HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREWS # 914
	1-64
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts